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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: MO2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Bauercamper105
A.M.K.M. Gymnastics

9.400 9.700 9.4259.500 38.025
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Trinity Wilson104
Hartwell Twisters

9.750 9.550 9.7008.725 37.725
1 2 2 1 2 

2 

Claire Roby102
A.M.K.M. Gymnastics

9.300 8.925 9.0008.400 35.625
3 4 4 3 3 

3 

Adelyn Somerville103
Exceptional Athletic

8.950 8.950 8.9258.550 35.375
4 3 3 4 4 

4 

Gracie Giraud101
A.M.K.M. Gymnastics

8.700 8.300 8.1508.000 33.150
5 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 2 / Ages 5-6
Session: MO2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Jacoby201
DIVA

9.200 8.475 9.1008.250 35.025
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lilly Johnston-Fodor205
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.350 8.200 8.9258.000 34.475
1 2 4 3 2 

2 

Caelyr Grining202
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.100 7.700 8.9508.200 33.950
3 3 2 2 3 

3 

Makenzie Dalsbo203
Carousel Gymnastics

8.700 7.425 8.6757.900 32.700
5 4 5 4 4 

4 

Madeline Firkus204
Carousel Gymnastics

8.850 6.775 8.1758.050 31.850
4 5 3 5 5 

5 
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Women / 2 / Age 7
Session: MO2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cali Eastling207
Carousel Gymnastics

9.050 8.750 9.0259.000 35.825
3 1 1 3 1 

1 

Kassidy Kadousek211
RC Dance & Gym

9.150 8.300 9.3008.875 35.625
1 2 2 1 2 

2 

McKenze Kowalski208
Carousel Gymnastics

9.100 8.025 9.0508.100 34.275
2 3T 6 2 3 

3 

Greta Olson206
Carousel Gymnastics

8.900 8.025 8.6008.200 33.725
4 3T 4 6 4 

4 

Isabel Feist209
Carousel Gymnastics

8.550 7.550 8.8008.650 33.550
6 6 3 5 5 

5 

Kylie Garner210
Carousel Gymnastics

8.700 7.650 8.8508.150 33.350
5 5 5 4 6 

6 
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Women / 2 / Ages 8-9
Session: MO2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alaina Schopf212
Carousel Gymnastics

9.650 8.950 9.3759.250 37.225
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Adelin Miller215
RC Dance & Gym

9.325 8.550 9.4009.050 36.325
4 3 2 1 2 

2 

Skylar Risler213
Exceptional Athletic

9.450 8.900 9.0508.350 35.750
2 2 4T 3 3 

3 

Ella Waite216
Carousel Gymnastics

9.400 8.050 9.0258.500 34.975
3 5 3 4 4 

4 

Tianna Marshall-Scott214
RC Dance & Gym

9.250 8.075 8.6508.350 34.325
5 4 4T 5 5 

5 
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Women / 2 / Ages 10+
Session: MO2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Sypher218
Carousel Gymnastics

9.450 8.875 9.4259.150 36.900
2T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Tirzah Dunham222
Exceptional Athletic

9.625 8.400 9.2259.050 36.300
1 4 2 3 2T

2T

Kaitlyn Kent217
Exceptional Athletic

9.200 8.900 9.3008.900 36.300
5 1 4T 2 2T

2T

Allison Waite221
Carousel Gymnastics

9.350 8.325 8.7758.950 35.400
4 5 3 5 4 

4 

Lydia Fulton220
RC Dance & Gym

9.450 8.700 8.6508.400 35.200
2T 3 6 6 5 

5 

Amber Mrozek219
Carousel Gymnastics

9.050 8.150 8.9508.900 35.050
6 6 4T 4 6 

6 
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Women / 3 / Ages 6-7
Session: MO1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Lieb306
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.950 8.850 8.7758.900 35.475
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Mariyah Lee305
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.400 8.150 8.5759.150 35.275
2 4 1 4 2 

2 

Carley Mieden304
RC Dance & Gym

9.500 8.200 8.7257.600 34.025
1 3 5 2 3 

3 

Briley Steffensen302
Star Performance

8.850 7.675 8.6008.650 33.775
6 6 4 3 4 

4 

Jordan Schultz307
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.250 7.725 8.0508.700 33.725
3 5 3 6 5 

5 

Gracin Costello303
Turners Gym & Dance

8.900 8.675 8.3507.100 33.025
5 2 6 5 6 

6 
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Women / 3 / Age 8
Session: MO1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ayanna Lacking314
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.500 8.650 9.0009.000 36.150
5 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Olivia Brummer311
EFFINGHAM ACADEMY

9.775 8.600 9.0008.100 35.475
1 4 5 1T 2 

2 

Angela Busalacchi315
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.700 8.300 8.9508.250 35.200
2 6 4 3 3 

3 

Isabell Korn308
A.M.K.M. Gymnastics

9.550 8.100 8.8508.600 35.100
4 8 2 4 4 

4 

Essence Burrows310
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.575 8.375 8.7008.400 35.050
3 5 3 5 5 

5 

Alivia Soltwedel312
EFFINGHAM ACADEMY

9.400 8.675 8.5008.050 34.625
6 2 6 7 6 

6 

Millie Stangelo309
DIVA

9.000 8.850 8.6757.500 34.025
7 1 8 6 7 

7 

Holly Ricklefs313
Turners Gym & Dance

8.700 8.250 8.4507.700 33.100
8 7 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / Age 9A (Yo
Session: MO1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kassidy Bowers321
Concordia Gymnastics

9.700 9.500 9.5759.300 38.075
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Elise Rynes323
RC Dance & Gym

9.750 9.575 9.3758.750 37.450
1T 1 5 3 2 

2 

Josey Welch322
Concordia Gymnastics

9.750 9.075 9.3509.200 37.375
1T 4 2 4 3 

3 

Kaitlyn McKinney324
GOB Gymnastics

9.600 9.275 9.2008.400 36.475
4 3 7T 5 4 

4 

Sydney Palos319
Turners Gym & Dance

9.550 8.625 9.4008.500 36.075
5 8 6 2 5 

5 

Shae Millhone316
DIVA

9.300 8.875 8.7009.100 35.975
8 6T 3 9 6 

6 

Savana Palos320
Turners Gym & Dance

9.350 8.950 8.8508.400 35.550
7 5 7T 6 7 

7 

Vanesa Kvam318
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.525 7.800 8.8008.800 34.925
6 9 4 7T 8 

8 

Audrey Mrozek317
Carousel Gymnastics

8.950 8.875 8.8007.950 34.575
9 6T 9 7T 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / Age 9B (Ol
Session: MO1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Lavelle330
Exceptional Athletic

9.300 9.200 9.0759.200 36.775
5T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Brooklyn Lemke327
RC Dance & Gym

8.800 9.500 8.7008.575 35.575
9 1 3 5 2 

2 

Rozlynn Isringhausen328
Turners Gym & Dance

9.375 8.650 8.8258.400 35.250
3 3 5 3 3T

3T

Hannah Miller329
RC Dance & Gym

9.350 8.450 8.9008.550 35.250
4 6 4 2 3T

3T

Brooklynn Johll332
Hazel Green Gym

9.300 8.175 8.3508.650 34.475
5T 7 2 7 5 

5 

Olivia Meinhart331
EFFINGHAM ACADEMY

9.600 8.475 8.3757.900 34.350
1 5 8 6 6 

6 

Karley Rada325
Exceptional Athletic

8.900 8.150 8.7758.350 34.175
8 8 6 4 7 

7 

Chloe Keleher326
Hazel Green Gym

9.500 8.625 8.1257.300 33.550
2 4 9 8 8 

8 

Avery Miller301
Team Gymnastics

8.950 8.125 8.0008.300 33.375
7 9 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / Age 10
Session: MO1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liberty Limon333
Concordia Gymnastics

9.800 9.200 9.7009.475 38.175
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jordan Gilkeson337
Concordia Gymnastics

9.850 9.375 9.5259.000 37.750
1 1 3 2 2 

2 

Maggie Furlong340
Hazel Green Gym

9.175 9.025 9.1009.100 36.400
3 3 2 4 3 

3 

Rebecca Somerville336
Exceptional Athletic

8.900 8.825 9.1258.450 35.300
6 4 4 3 4 

4 

Kathryn Mueller334
Turners Gym & Dance

8.800 8.050 8.9258.250 34.025
7 6 5 5 5 

5 

Emma Williams339
Turners Gym & Dance

9.150 8.250 8.7257.850 33.975
4 5 6 6 6 

6 

Crystal Castellano352
Team Gymnastics

9.100 7.900 8.4007.700 33.100
5 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 3 / Ages 11-12
Session: MO1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Eilert343
Concordia Gymnastics

9.700 9.400 9.6759.150 37.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aniyah Brown353
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.675 9.025 8.6508.850 36.200
2T 2 3 6 2 

2 

Ella Harman342
EFFINGHAM ACADEMY

9.350 8.675 9.0008.650 35.675
6T 6 4 4 3 

3 

Megan Koenig346
EFFINGHAM ACADEMY

9.675 8.950 9.2757.750 35.650
2T 3 8 2 4 

4 

Gracie Redfearn341
Hazel Green Gym

9.100 8.875 8.5008.900 35.375
8 4 2 7 5 

5 

Emma Hewing344
EFFINGHAM ACADEMY

9.350 8.800 9.0258.100 35.275
6T 5 7 3 6 

6 

Danae Sass347
RC Dance & Gym

9.500 8.175 8.7758.200 34.650
5 7 6 5 7 

7 

Hayley Pitts345
EFFINGHAM ACADEMY

9.600 8.150 8.3008.250 34.300
4 8 5 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / Ages 13+
Session: MO1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chasity Davis351
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.550 9.475 8.7759.150 36.950
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Katlyn Fuerstenberg348
Hazel Green Gym

9.400 9.200 8.8259.250 36.675
2T 2 1 1 2 

2 

Morgan Grau349
Hazel Green Gym

9.300 8.625 8.5007.200 33.625
4 3 4 3 3 

3 

Maggie Rada350
Exceptional Athletic

9.400 7.800 7.7008.000 32.900
2T 4 3 4 4 

4 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2014 AAU Junior Olympic Games
Meet Results
Jul 28-30, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 7/28/2014 5:16:55 PM

Women / 4 / Ages 7-8
Session: MO3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryann Wesley405
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.100 8.875 8.8758.800 35.650
1 2 3 3 1 

1 

Aaliyah Krause404
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.950 9.000 9.1008.300 35.350
2 1 6 1 2 

2 

Maeggan Xiong406
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.600 8.250 9.0008.900 34.750
3 3 2 2 3 

3 

Morgan Siekert403
A.M.K.M. Gymnastics

8.550 8.000 8.8008.550 33.900
4 4 5 4 4 

4 

Emily Grining402
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.350 7.300 8.7009.100 33.450
6 6 1 5 5 

5 

Ella Johnston-Fodor407
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.500 7.550 8.1008.750 32.900
5 5 4 6 6 

6 
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Women / 4 / Ages 9-10
Session: MO3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Ballman412
EFFINGHAM ACADEMY

9.450 9.025 9.3758.850 36.700
1 2 4 2 1 

1 

Grace Tegeler411
EFFINGHAM ACADEMY

9.300 9.275 8.9259.125 36.625
2 1 1 4 2 

2 

Tristin Fraley410
Turners Gym & Dance

8.950 8.375 9.4758.950 35.750
4 4 3 1 3 

3 

Darien Sanders409
Q C Xtreme

9.050 8.100 8.7509.000 34.900
3 8 2 6 4 

4 

Audrey Arthur414
EFFINGHAM ACADEMY

8.800 8.650 9.2507.900 34.600
5T 3 9 3 5 

5 

Katelyn Turbett408
West Side Gymnastics

8.800 8.300 8.9008.350 34.350
5T 5 6 5 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Olmstead413
EFFINGHAM ACADEMY

8.750 8.200 8.6758.450 34.075
7 6 5 7 7 

7 

Norah Tait415
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.600 8.175 8.6258.250 33.650
8 7 7 8 8 

8 

Kaleigh Pearson401
Team Gymnastics

8.150 7.600 8.6008.150 32.500
9 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / Ages 11-12
Session: MO3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jeanette Bovard422
EFFINGHAM ACADEMY

9.050 8.700 9.3008.100 35.150
2 1 6 1 1 

1 

Caitlyn Schueller419
West Side Gymnastics

9.200 8.425 9.0008.200 34.825
1 2 5 2 2 

2 

Elizabeth Meinhart417
EFFINGHAM ACADEMY

8.750 7.500 8.8508.750 33.850
4T 3T 2 3 3 

3 

Nadia Jennings420
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.850 7.050 8.6508.850 33.400
3 6 1 4 4 

4 

Jill Culp421
West Side Gymnastics

8.750 7.300 8.4508.525 33.025
4T 5 3 5 5 

5 

BeckyDee DeGarmo416
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.100 7.500 8.4008.500 32.500
6 3T 4 6 6 

6 
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Women / 4 / Ages 13+
Session: MO3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Turbett424
West Side Gymnastics

9.250 9.000 9.3508.900 36.500
1* 3 3 1 1T

1T

Tricia Pierce423
GOB Gymnastics

9.250 9.275 9.1258.850 36.500
1* 1 4 2 1T

1T

Alicia Shiff427
GOB Gymnastics

8.750 9.225 9.0009.350 36.325
3 2 1 3T 3 

3 

Lilianne Zeps426
A.M.K.M. Gymnastics

8.650 8.650 9.0009.100 35.400
4 4 2 3T 4 

4 
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Women / 5 / Ages 8-10
Session: MO3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Hammond503
Team Gymnastics

9.050 8.500 9.1259.000 35.675
2 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Alexandria (Allie) Goss506
Turners Gym & Dance

9.250 8.000 9.0258.800 35.075
1 2 3 2 2 

2 

Ava Collyard504
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.800 7.300 8.2509.000 33.350
3 4 1T 3 3 

3 

Shelby Lutz507
Blue Angels Gym

8.550 7.675 7.3507.750 31.325
4 3 4 5 4 

4 

Crystalyn Huber505
A.M.K.M. Gymnastics

8.400 6.000 8.2007.600 30.200
5 5 5 4 5 

5 
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Women / 5 / Ages 11+
Session: MO3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Teri Riccelli511
Team Gymnastics

8.950 8.875 9.2008.700 35.725
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Katelynn Vasey502
Team Gymnastics

8.650 8.025 9.0009.000 34.675
3 3 1 2 2 

2 

Hailee Zimmerman508
A.M.K.M. Gymnastics

8.700 8.450 8.6008.150 33.900
2 2 4 4 3 

3 

Daryl (Danna) Kruemmelbei509
Turners Gym & Dance

8.450 6.700 8.8508.200 32.200
5 4 3 3 4 

4 

Emma Roby510
A.M.K.M. Gymnastics

8.550 6.600 8.1007.800 31.050
4 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / XB / Ages 6-7
Session: MO2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ambra Andrist1003
KAATS GYMNASTICS

9.500 9.800 9.1509.500 37.950
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Brynn Small1004
Team Flip

9.400 9.325 9.3758.900 37.000
2 2 2 1 2 

2 

Jeanette Florence1001
Team Gymnastics

9.100 9.150 8.5508.700 35.500
3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / XB / Ages 8+
Session: MO2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ivy McDonald1005
RAYG

9.600 9.675 9.4259.325 38.025
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aubrey Covert1006
RAYG

9.200 9.050 9.2759.050 36.575
2T 3 3 2 2 

2 

Hannah Passick1002
Team Gymnastics

9.150 8.950 9.1009.250 36.450
4 4 2 3 3 

3 

Marlie McDonald1007
RAYG

9.200 9.350 8.8008.950 36.300
2T 2 4 4 4 

4 
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